
S.NO FESTIVAL DATE DAY REMARKS

1 Bhogi 14.01.2023 Saturday

2 Thiruvalluvar Day 16.01.2023 Monday

3 Uzhavar Thirunal 17.01.2023 Tuesday

4 Republic Day 26.01.2023 Thursday

5 Tamil New Year 14.04.2023 Friday

6 May Day 01.05.2023 Monday

7 Independence Day 15.08.2023 Tuesday

8 Gandhi Jayanthi 02.10.2023 Monday

9 23.10.2023 Monday

10 24.10.2023 Tuesday

11 Diwali 13.11.2023 Monday

12 Christmas 25.12.2023 Monday

LIST OF HOLIDAYS FOR THE YEAR  2023

Ayudha Pooja Holidays


